
Exeter Harriers Evening Open   - April 26th

60m Mini Hurdles Race 1 Manual Times

1 240 Bond Imogen Exeter H U11G 13.6

2 244 Shaw Ella Tavistock AC U11G 13.6

3 203 Layton Madison Exeter H U11G 15.3

4 208 Hallmark Martha Exeter H U11G 15.4

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2 Manual Times

1 238 Webber Chelsea Exeter H U13G 11.7

2 223 Malton Saoirse Exeter H U13G 12.6

3 227 Webber Lucy Exeter H U13G 13.2

4 222 Bird Annabel Exeter H U13G 14.0

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3 Manual Times

1 201 Rogers Ella Torbay AC U11G 14.0

2 205 Renouf Matilda Exeter H U11g 14.0

3 213 Crosby Aoife Exeter H U11G 14.1

4 230 Milliner Becky Exeter H U11G 16.5

60m Mini Hurdles Race 4 Manual Times

1 228 Le Leivre Ava Exeter H U11G 14.8

2 231 Milliner Lucy Exeter H U11G 15.7

3 218 Farrar Bella Exeter H U11G 15.9

4 219 House Megan Exeter H U11G 16.5

60m Mini Hurdles Race 5 Manual Times

1 340 Benson Ted Exeter H U11B 13.2

2 347 Moyse Oliver Exeter H U10B 14.3

3 358 Murray Ben Exeter H U11B 14.7

4 374 Forrester Alex Exeter H U11B 17.4

60m Mini Hurdles Race 6 Manual Times

1 361 Matthews James Exeter H U11B 13.1

2 366 Bauer Jack Exeter H U11B 13.4

3 369 Bly Ravier Dartmouth AC U11B 13.7

4 345 Gosling Ethan Exeter H U11B 13.9

60m Mini Hurdles Race 7 Manual Times

1 346 Hague Charlie Exeter H U11B 12.8

2 373 Henry Will Exeter H U11B 13.2

3 345 Gosling Ethan Exeter H U11B 13.8

4 252 Cooper Alice Exeter H U11G 14.7

60m Mini Hurdles Race 8 Manual Times

1 363 Tiernan Gus Exeter H U13B 13.0

2 249 Green Kasie Exeter H U11G 14.9

3 379 Cooper Archie Exeter H U11B 16.1

4 357 Darwent Oscar Exeter H U13B 19.7



70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1 Wind Speed +4.4 (Manual) M/S

1 247 Farrant-Worth Issy Exeter H U13G 12.61

2 209 Harris Chloe Exeter H U13G 12.76

3 212 Blatchford Aimee Exeter H U13G 14.31

4 227 Webber Lucy Exeter H U13G 17.15

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 2 Wind Speed +2.9 (Manual) M/S

1 207 Moore Emma Torbay AC U13G 13.46

2 242 Brooks Stephanie North Somerset AC U13G 15.52

3 206 Forsbrook Alysha North Somerset U13G 16.65

600m U11 Boys

1 346 Hague Charlie Exeter H U11B 2:01.61

2 369 Bly Ravier Dartmouth AC U11B 2:02.21

3 361 Matthews James Exeter H U11B 2:04.19

4 352 Crook Ben Exeter H U11B 2:11.79

5 360 Murray Evan Exeter H U11B 2:12.32

6 358 Murray Ben Exeter H U11B 2:21.90

7 373 Henry Will Exeter H U11B 2:23.88

8 353 Farley Ryan Exeter H U11B 2:25.79

9 351 Crosby Arnie Exeter H U11B 2:29.03

10 345 Gosling Ethan Exeter H U11B 2:30.99

11 343 Joyce Milo Exeter H U10B 2:36.45

12 362 Iqbal Usayd Exeter H U11B 2:38.10

600m U11 Girls & Boy

1 223 Malton Saoirse Exeter H U13G 2:14.72

2 244 Shaw Ella Tavistock AC U11G 2:15.03

3 201 Rogers Ella Torbay AC U11G 2:20.56

4 344 Forsbrook Jacob North Somerset AC U11B 2:21.03

5 239 Parkin Grace NDAC U11G 2:25.32

6 222 Bird Annabel Exeter H U13G 2:30.13

7 252 Cooper Alice Exeter H U11G 2:32.77

8 231 Milliner Lucy Exeter H U11G 2:36.31

9 203 Layton Madison Exeter H U11G 2:42.66

10 218 Farrar Bella Exeter H U11G 2:49.62

11 219 House Megan Exeter H U11G 2:54.00

1200m U13 Boys & Girls

1 359 Mills Samuel Exeter H U13B 4:09.88

2 380 Kilkelly Will Exeter H U15B 4:22.01

3 340 Benson Ted Exeter H U11B 4:29.94

4 204 Riggott Amelia Tavistock AC U13G 4:30.98

5 341 Mallon Luke Exeter H U13B 4:41.75

6 238 Webber Chelsea Exeter H U13G 4:47.07

75m Hurdles U15 Girls NWR

1 248 O'Brien Evie Taunton AC U15G 13.86

100m U13 and above Race 1 NWR



1 210 Squires Rebecca Exeter H U13G 13.57

2 256 Chapman Katie Exeter H U13G 13.60

3 247 Farrant-Worth Issy Exeter H U13G 15.07

4 242 Brooks Stephanie North Somerset AC U13G 15.41

5 215 Singer Livia Exeter H U13G 15.81

6 216 Khan Lydia Exeter H U13G 15.99

7 227 Webber Lucy Exeter H U13G 17.85

100m U13 and above Race 2 Wind Speed +1.0 (Manual) M/S

1 262 Gosling Lucy Exeter Harriers U15 G 14.25

2 257 Carter Sadie Exeter Harriers U15G 14.39

3 255 Atkinson Ellie Exeter H U15G 15.09

4 359 Mills Samuel Exeter H U13B 15.25

5 263 Manley Sophia Exeter H U15G 15.39

6 221 Adcock Emily Exeter H U13G 16.51

100m U13 and above Race 3 Wind Speed +4.5 (Manual) M/S

1 250 Woods Verity Torbay AC U15G 13.71

2 234 Nanayakkara Samidi Exeter H U15G 14.04

3 229 Tooze Poppy Exeter H U15G 14.37

4 246 Steele Izzy Exeter H U15G 14.86

5 356 Wright Louis Unattached U13B 15.45

6 349 Carnell Charlie Exeter H U13B 15.73

100m U13 and above Race 4 Wind Speed +2.6 (Manual) M/S

1 381 Milverton Sam Exeter H U20M 12.08

2 243 Hutton Emily Exeter H SW 15.04

3 371 Palmer Mark Exeter H SM 15.65

4 258 Frank Clare Exeter H V45W 16.50

5 211 Schrager Daphne Millfield U17W 18.21

80m Hurdles U17 Women Wind Speed +4.7 (Manual) M/S

1 241 Joseph Emily Torbay AC U17W 12.88

75m Race 1 Wind Speed +2.8 (Manual) M/S

1 353 Farley Ryan Exeter H U11B 12.64

2 351 Crosby Arnie Exeter H U11B 13.46

3 362 Iqbal Usayd Exeter H U11B 14.01

4 343 Joyce Milo Exeter H U10B 14.41

5 344 Forsbrook Jacob North Somerset AC U11B 14.66

6 379 Cooper Archie Exeter H U11B 15.10

75m Race 2 Wind Speed +4.1 (Manual) M/S

1 341 Mallon Luke Exeter H U13B 12.03

2 349 Carnell Charlie Exeter H U13B 12.04

3 352 Crook Ben Exeter H U11B 13.06

4 365 Gough Jake Exeter H U11B 13.29

5 347 Moyse Oliver Exeter H U10B 13.86

6 374 Forrester Alex Exeter H U11B 15.64



75m Race 3 Wind Speed +2.3 (Manual) M/S

1 240 Bond Imogen Exeter H U11G 12.06

2 360 Murray Evan Exeter H U11B 12.14

3 223 Malton Saoirse Exeter H U13G 13.50

4 239 Parkin Grace NDAC U11G 13.96

5 222 Bird Annabel Exeter H U13G 14.29

6 203 Layton Madison Exeter H U11G 15.44

75m Race 4 Wind Speed +1.6 (Manual) M/S

1 233 Baylis Xanthe Exeter H U13G 12.42

2 238 Webber Chelsea Exeter H U13G 12.63

3 236 Harries Katie Exeter H U13G 13.10

4 235 Barker Sophie Exeter H U13G 13.83

5 232 Charity Natalie Exeter H U13G 13.88

6 208 Hallmark Martha Exeter H U11G 17.13

75m Race 5 Wind Speed +2.5 (Manual) M/S

1 213 Crosby Aoife Exeter H U11G 13.71

2 218 Farrar Bella Exeter H U11G 13.83

3 205 Renouf Matilda Exeter H U11G 14.02

4 228 Le Leivre Ava Exeter H U11G 14.47

5 219 House Megan Exeter H U11G 14.65

6 214 Crook Georgia Exeter H U11G 15.12

75m Years Race 6 Wind Speed +2.5 (Manual) M/S

1 249 Green Kasie Exeter H U11G 13.60

2 252 Cooper Alice Exeter H U11G 14.34

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Wind Speed +1.8 (Manual) M/S

1 375 Harker Jake Torbay AC U15B 14.36

2 350 Blanchford Nathan Exeter H U15B 14.53

200m U13 and above Race 1 Wind Speed +3.3 (Manual) M/S

1 210 Squires Rebecca Exeter H U13G 29.72

2 204 Riggott Amelia Tavistock AC U13G 32.44

3 207 Moore Emma Torbay AC U13G 32.60

4 206 Forsbrook Alysha North Somerset U13G 33.23

5 212 Blatchford Aimee Exeter H U13G 35.46

6 357 Darwent Oscar Exeter H U13B 44.39

200m U13 and above Race 2 Wind Speed +3.4 (Manual) M/S

1 262 Gosling Lucy Exeter H U15G 29.18

2 234 Nanayakkara Samidi Exeter H U15G 29.53

3 265 Broomby Marnie Exeter H U15G 30.31

4 246 Steele Izzy Exeter H U15G 30.93

5 255 Atkinson Ellie Exeter H U15G 31.45

6 263 Manley Sophia Exeter H U15G 31.73

200m U13 and above Race 3 Wind Speed +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 382 Kirby Ethan Newton Abbot AC U15B 26.84



2 264 Fligelstone Lucy Exeter U20W 27.45

3 377 Fairbrother Lyndsey Exeter H V70M 30.40

4 342 Lamb James Tavistock AC U13B 30.94

5 243 Hutton Emily Exeter H SW 31.14

6 363 Tiernan Gus Exeter H U13B 33.29

7 211 Schrager Daphne Millfield U17W 37.97
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